RESULTATLISTA

SKYTTESPORTFORBUND
o oo
Smalandsmasterskap 2022
Korthalls Falt
Alemstriffen
Dubbelmal
St1l St2 St3 |St4 St4 (St5 |St6 |St7
Figur:|S4H |T5V |C4 |L9 L14 [B20 |C10 [Tunna
Avstand:|22m |58m [40m |45m |79m [124m|93m|81m
Klass 3-E:|Kna Kna Kna

MASTARE 42 TRAFF
Christer Andersson
Sandby-Gardby SKF

Plac.

u A WN

LIGGANDE MED STOD
Namn
Jack Hydvall

LIGGANDE

Namn

Tommy Lundqvist
Adam Biskop
Stefan Hjelm

STALLNING

Namn

Christer Andersson
Anders Magnusson
Clas Bernhardsson
Liam Bernhardsson
Bo Olsson

MASTERSKAPS RESULTAT
Dubbelmal
Forening St1l St 2 St3 St4 St5 Sté6
Kalmar-Lackeby 6 4 3 3-2 5 4
Dubbelmal
Forening St1l St 2 St3 St4 St5 Sté6
Algutsrum 6 6 6 3-3 0 3
Alem 4 6 1 33 6 5
Kalmar-Lackeby 5 6 6 2-1 2 0
Dubbelmal
Forening St1l St 2 St3 St4 St5 Sté6
Sandby-Gardby 6 6 6 3-3 6 6
Alem 6 5 6 33 6 5
Monsteras 6 4 6 3-2 6 6
Monsteras 5 6 6 3-2 6 1
Sandby-Gardby 6 5 6 3-2 1 6

St7

St7

N

St7

H 010 1O

TOTAL TOTAL

Traff
33

Traff
30
30
22

Traff
42
39
38
34
33

Inner
12

Inner
15

9

9

Inner
25
19
24
19
13



